L22000359478

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100392496921

S. CHATHAM

08/17/22+-01032--036 *+125.00

2022 AUG 17 PM 2: 2

SECULIAR OF

22 AUG 17 PH 4: 00

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

Movinsight LLC				
			Art of Inc. File	
			LTD Partnership File	_
			Foreign Corp. File	
			L.C. File	
		_	Fictitious Name File	_
		_	Trade/Service Mark	
		_	Merger File	
		_	Art, of Amend, File	
		_	RA Resignation	
		_	Dissolution / Withdrawal	
		_	Annual Report / Reinstatement	
		_	Cert. Copy	
		_	Photo Copy	
		_	Certificate of Good Standing	
			Certificate of Status	- 83
		_	Certificate of Fictitious Name	
		_	Corp Record Search	
		_	Officer Search	3. 126
		-	Fictitious Search	PH 4: 1
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Fictitious Owner Search	
8		-	Vehicle Search	# 1
	_ _		Driving Record	
Requested by: SN	08/17/22	-	UCC 1 or 3 File	
Name	Date	Time	UCC 11 Search	
, and			UCC 11 Retrieval	
Walk-In	•	_	Courier	

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sec ivision of Co				
SUBJECT	. Movinsigh	it LLC			<u>.</u>
SOBJECT	:	Name of Lin	nited Liabili	y Company	
The enclose	ed Anicles of	Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted	for filing.	
Please retur	m all corresp	ondence concerning this ma	atter to the fo	llowing:	
	RAFAEL B	ARRERA			
			Name of I	Person	
	DIEGO L. F	RESTREPO, P.A.			
			Firm/Cor	npany	***
	2600 SOUT	H DOUGLAS ROAD, SU	TTE 913		
			Addre	ss	
	CORAL GA	ABLES, FL 33134			
1	RAFAEL@R	ESTREPOLAW.COM	ity/State and	Zip Code	
_	1	E-mail address: (to be used	for future ar	inual report notificat	ion)
For further in	nformation co	ncerning this matter, please	call:		
	RAFAEL BA		05	447-9430	
	Nam			Daytime Telephon	
Enclosed is	a check for t	he following amount:			
≣\$125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy l copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE					
The name of	f the Limited Liability	y Company is:			
3	Movinsight LLC				5
_		in the words "Limited Liab	oility Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	- r 2
ADTICLE	Il - Address:				Ç
		dress of the principal offic	e of the Limited	Liability Company is:	1 /
	Principa	d Office Address:		Mailing Address:	1 24 / FH 4: 1
1	1800 SW 1st Ave. St	: 501.	2600	SOUTH DOUGLAS ROAD, SUITE	9 E
3	Miami, FL 33137		COF	AL GABLES, FLORIDA 33134	_ 3
-	 		-		_
(The Limite- another bus	d Liability Company iness entity with an a	nt, Registered Office, & I cannot serve as its own Rective Florida registration.) ddress of the registered again INTERNATIONAL CO	gistered Agent. \ ent are:	You must designate an individual or	
			Aroka ie sek ame	VICE, INC.	
		2600 SOUTH DOUGLA			
		Florida street address (P	.О. вох <u>NO1</u> а	ссерцавіе)	
		CORAL GABLES	FLORIDA	33134	
		City	State	Zip	
place designa Turther agree	ited in this certificate, to comply with the pro	I hereby accept the appoint ovisions of all statutes relating tions of my position as r	ment as registere ing to the proper egistered agent o	above stated limited liability company and agent and agree to act in this capaci and complete performance of my dutiens provided for in Chapter 605, F.S	ry. I
		(0	CONTINUED)		

ART	123	F3.7
AKI	 ı E.	IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

MGR Sofia Fernandez Toro 2600 SOUTH DOUGLAS ROAD, SUITE 913 CORAL GABLES, FLORIDA 33134 MGR International Advisors Service LLC 2600 SOUTH DOUGLAS ROAD, SUITE 913 CORAL GABLES, FLORIDA 33134 MGR International Advisors Service LLC 2600 SOUTH DOUGLAS ROAD, SUITE 913 CORAL GABLES, FLORIDA 33134 GOPTIONAL) In effective date, if other than the date of filing: In effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day late of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lidocument's effective date on the Department of State's records. If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lidocument's effective date on the Department of State's records. If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lidocument's effective date on the Department of State's records. If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lidocument's effective date on the Department of State Signature of a member. This document is executed his accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Floridad Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State	Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Meml	Name and Address:	22
(Use attachment if necessary) (Use attachment if necessary) (Use attachment if necessary) (ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			
(Use attachment if necessary) (Use attachment if necessary) (ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	MGR	2600 SOUTH DOUGLAS ROAD, SUITE 913	1617 P
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	MGR	2600 SOUTH DOUGLAS ROAD, SUITE 913	4: 10
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			
effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days ate of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be locument's effective date on the Department of State's records. ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.	(Use attachment if necessary))	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.	effective date is listed, the date in the of filing.) If the date inserted in this block	must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d	-
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.	ocument's effective date on the L		
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.	ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		: () 11. L(
t am aware that any taise information submitted in a document to the Department of State	REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ure of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	

Diego L. Restrepo, as authorized representative of a member

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)